

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7916-7917/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2008 in LPA No. 560/2008 & MCA No. 2820/2008 & SCA No. 17758/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

HEMANT RAMESHBAHI PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PATEL GAURANG MADHAVLAL & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 10/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite order dated 11th September, 2009 of last chance no counter affidavit has been filed by respondent nos. 2 to 4. Respondent no. 1 served by dasti service but no appearance.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar